THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER

FILE NUMBER

X71401
9:00 a.m.

X86942

10:00 a.m.

X45994

11:00 a.m.

X76241

11:00 a.m.

X89718

11:00 a.m.

X89340

11:00 a.m.

X92346

11:00 a.m.

KIMBERLY RICHARDSON
V.
JASON BOOK CORPORATION

TRAVELERS

CHRISTOPHER CAMPBELL
V.

B&W TRANSPORTATION

CHARTIS

BYRON WATKINS

V.
DAL GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC
CHUBB SERVICE CORPORATION

KEVIN JONES
V.
JONES LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE,
INC.
STONEWOOD INSURANCE CO.

SOPHIA LAWRENCE

V.
DISH NETWORK CORPORATION
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.

AMY MOSS
V.
PAPA JOHNS PIZZA
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO.

MUSTAPHA AANEBA

V.
ISLAND HOSPITALITY
CHARTIS

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

THURSDAY, JULY 26, 2012

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603

MATTHEW HEALEY, MARTIN & JONES
RALEIGH, NC

EDWARD SCHENK, Il1l. TEAGUE
CAMPBELL

DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL BERTICS, LENNON, CAMAK &
BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC

GREGORY HORNER, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL
DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

JOHN BOURLON, LAW OFFICES OF
BOURLON & DAVIS, DURHAM, NC

LAURA CARTER, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK
& COURIE, RALEIGH, NC

DOUGLAS BERGER, LAW OFFICE OF
JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
JOE AUSTIN, JR., YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

TAURUS BECTON, BECTON LAW GROUP
RALEIGH, NC

JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE &
HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL BERTICS, LENNON, CAMAK &
BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC

WILLIAM BULFER, TEAGUE CAMPBELL
DENNIS & GORHAM, ASHEVILLE, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD



