THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: VICTORIA M. HOMICK COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM ERLACHER		THURSDAY, JULY 26, 2012 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION COURTROOM 2173, SECOND FLOOR 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27603	
FILE NUMBE	R	KALI	EIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 2/003
X71401 9:00 a.m.	KIMBERLY RICHARDSON v.	PLF:	MATTHEW HEALEY, MARTIN & JONES RALEIGH, NC
7.00 a.m.	JASON BOOK CORPORATION	DFT:	EDWARD SCHENK, III. TEAGUE CAMPBELL
	TRAVELERS		DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X86942 10:00 a.m.	CHRISTOPHER CAMPBELL v.	PLF:	MICHAEL BERTICS, LENNON, CAMAK & BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC
	B&W TRANSPORTATION CHARTIS	DEF:	GREGORY HORNER, TEAGUE, CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
X45994 11:00 a.m.	BYRON WATKINS	PLF:	JOHN BOURLON, LAW OFFICES OF
	v. DAL GLOBAL SERVICES, LLC CHUBB SERVICE CORPORATION	DFT:	BOURLON & DAVIS, DURHAM, NC LAURA CARTER, MCANGUS GOUDELOCK & COURIE, RALEIGH, NC
X76241 11:00 a.m.	KEVIN JONES	PLF:	DOUGLAS BERGER, LAW OFFICE OF JAMES SCOTT FARRIN, DURHAM, NC
	JONES LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE, INC. STONEWOOD INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	JOE AUSTIN, JR., YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
X89718 11:00 a.m.	SOPHIA LAWRENCE v.	PLF:	TAURUS BECTON, BECTON LAW GROUP RALEIGH, NC
	DISH NETWORK CORPORATION GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES, INC.	DFT:	JEFFREY LINDER, YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
X89340 11:00 a.m.	AMY MOSS v.	PLF:	MICHAEL BERTICS, LENNON, CAMAK & BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC
	PAPA JOHNS PIZZA NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE CO.	DFT:	WILLIAM BULFER, TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, ASHEVILLE, NC
X92346 11:00 a.m. **	MUSTAPHA AANEBA v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	ISLAND HOSPITALITY CHARTIS	DFT:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD